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Bus 13 Go to website

Direction
Hørby Efterskole (Frederikshavn Kommune) — Frederik-
shavn St.

24 stops

Open route schedule

Hørby Efterskole (Frederikshavn Kommune)

Enebærvej (Hørby / Hjørringvej / Fr.havn Komm.)

Hørby (Nørregade / Frederikshavn Kommune)

Sæby Flyveplads (Understedvej / Fr.havn Komm.)

Karup (Karupvej / Frederikshavn Kommune)

Granly (Understedvej / Frederikshavn Kommune)

Understed (Understedvej / Frederikshavn Komm.)

Øksnebjerg (Understedvej / Fr.havn Komm.)

Vangen (Frederikshavn Kommune)

Haldbjerg (Haldbjergvej / Frederikshavn Komm.)

Sergentskolen (Bangsbo / Frederikshavn)

Ungdomsborgen (Møllehus Alle / Frederikshavn)

Bangsbostrand Skole (Møllehus Alle / Frederiksh.)

Bertelsvej (Søndergade / Frederikshavn)

Chr. Kongsbaks Vej (Gærumvej / Frederikshavn)

EUC Nord Hånbækvej og Martec (Frederikshavn)

Sjællandsvej (Højrupsvej / Frederikshavn)

Senhjerneskadecentret (Højrupsvej Frederikshavn)

Koktvedgården (Finnsvej / Frederikshavn)

Rimmensgade (Frederikshavn)

Rimmenstorvet (Parallelvej / Frederikshavn)

Route schedule
Hørby Efterskole (Frederikshavn Kommune) — Frederik-
shavn St.

Monday 07:18-14:45

Tuesday 07:18-14:45

Wednesday 07:18-14:45

Thursday 07:18-14:45

Friday 07:18-14:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Hørby Efterskole (Frederikshavn Kommune)

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
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Rådhuspladsen (Frederikshavn)

Kirkepladsen (Frederikshavn)

Frederikshavn St.



Direction
Frederikshavn St. — Anlægsvej (Dybvad / Aalborgvej / 
Fr.havn Komm.)

25 stops

Open route schedule

Frederikshavn St.

Rådhuspladsen (Frederikshavn)

Rimmenstorvet (Parallelvej / Frederikshavn)

Rimmensgade (Frederikshavn)

Koktvedgården (Finnsvej / Frederikshavn)

Senhjerneskadecentret (Højrupsvej Frederikshavn)

Sjællandsvej (Højrupsvej / Frederikshavn)

Hånbækvej Midt (Frederikshavn)

EUC Nord Hånbækvej og Martec (Frederikshavn)

Chr. Kongsbaks Vej (Gærumvej / Frederikshavn)

Bangsbostrand Skole (Møllehus Alle / Frederiksh.)

Ungdomsborgen (Møllehus Alle / Frederikshavn)

Sergentskolen (Bangsbo / Frederikshavn)

Haldbjerg (Haldbjergvej / Frederikshavn Komm.)

Vangen (Frederikshavn Kommune)

Øksnebjerg (Understedvej / Fr.havn Komm.)

Understed (Understedvej / Frederikshavn Komm.)

Granly (Understedvej / Frederikshavn Kommune)

Sæby Flyveplads (Understedvej / Fr.havn Komm.)

Hørby (Nørregade / Frederikshavn Kommune)

Enebærvej (Hørby / Hjørringvej / Fr.havn Komm.)

Hørby Efterskole (Frederikshavn Kommune)

Havensvej (Badskær / Frederikshavn Kommune)

Parkvej (Dybvad / Frederikshavn Kommune)

Route schedule
Frederikshavn St. — Anlægsvej (Dybvad / Aalborgvej / 
Fr.havn Komm.)

Monday 13:10-15:15

Tuesday 13:10-15:15

Wednesday 13:10-15:15

Thursday 13:10-15:15

Friday 13:10-15:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Frederikshavn St.

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-886429795


Anlægsvej (Dybvad / Aalborgvej / Fr.havn Komm.)

13 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Frederikshavn

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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